Reiterspiele Allgemeine Klasse
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Reiter

Sandra Dreher
Cornelia Hundertpfund
Theresia Katzenmaier
Vanessa Himmler
Manuela Loritz
Sabrina Diringer
Janna Kesser

Nena Ulmann

Pferd
Calvaro
Riosto
Hella
Calvaro
Narzisse
Gina
Sunny
Rio

Reiterspiele Geflihrte Klasse

Rang
1
2

Team-Reiterspiele

Rang
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10

Reiter
Katharina Dreher
Lea Mennel

Reiter

Sandra Dreher
Manuela Loritz
Vanessa Himmler
Theresia Katzenmaier
Cornelia Hundertpfund
Sabrina Diringer
Jana Kresser

Lisa Sofia Raffel
Nena Ulmann

Pia Schulze

Fuhrer
Sandra Dreher
Lisa Raffel

Fussganger
Corina Dreher
Sandra Fink
Julian Schenk
Pia Schulze

Lukas Purtscher

Sandra Fink
Jasmin Pfande

Rebecca Steurer

Ronja Ulmann

Theresia Katzen.

Zeit
2:17
2:29
2:47
2:35
2:40
2:53
2:56
3:33

Pferd
Abudabi
Mia

Pferd
Calvaro
Narzisse
Calvaro
Hella
Riosto
Gina
Sunny
Nina
Rio
Hella

Fehlerpunkte

16
16
4

16
12
12
24
16

Zeit
2:46,54
3:05,53

Zeit
2:40,00
2:40,00
2:36,63
2:49,68
2:52,65
2:54,37
3:16,54
3:25,24
3:39,00
5:00,47

Zeit gesamt
2:34,14
2:45,01
2:51,33
2:51,00
2:52,30
3:05,00
3:20,29
3:49,12

Fehlerpunkte
20
20

Fehlerpunkte
8
16
20
28
16
28
28
20
28
20

Zeit gesamt
3:06,00
3:25,53

Zeit gesam
2:48,00
2:56,00
2:56,63
3:07,00
3:08,09
3:22,37
3:44,54
3:45,00
3:57,00
5:20,47
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